2019 MEN'S CHURCH BASKETBALL

GOLD SILVER
1. Reach Church 6. FCC Rogers OKecrYsS
2. The Church of NWA 7. The House NWA Ctivity
3. Cross Church 8. IBC Global Trotters enger
4. FBC Rogers 9. KPC Gy
5. Pentecostals of NWA Like Us On

facebook |

*RAC=ROGERS ACTIVITY CENTER
*FT=FRANK TILLERY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (211 S. 7th St.)

WEATHER CANCELLATIONS CAN BE FOUND THE FOLLOWING WAYS:
Notify Me - Sign up for alerts (text messages and/or emails) at rogersar.gov
Facebook (Rogers Parks and Recreation)

Rain-out Line - (479)631-0336 Press Option #1

**STANDINGS WILL BE POSTED AT: http://rogersar.gov/767/Adult-Open-Basketball

Thurs. Jan 24 Mon. Jan 28 Thurs. Jan 31 Mon. Feb 4
RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 6-9 7-8 7-9 6-8 8-9 1-4 7-8 6-9
7:30 3-4 2-5 1-5 2-3 6-7 5-3 1-3 4-2
8:30 X X X X X X X X
Thurs. Feb 7 Mon. Feb 11 Thurs. Feb 14 Mon. Feb. 18
RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 1-2 X 8-9 6-7 7-8 6-9 1-4 X
7:30 4-5 X 2-5 3-4 2-3 1-5 5-3 X
8:30 X X X X X X X X
Thurs. Feb 21 Mon. Feb 25 Thurs. Feb 28 Mon. Mar 4
RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 4-2 7-9 1-2 8-9 6-9 7-8 7-9 6-8
7:30 6-8 1-3 6-7 4-5 3-4 2-5 1-5 2-3
8:30 X X X X X X X X
Thurs. Mar 7 Mon. Mar 11 Thurs. Mar 14
RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT RAC FT
6:30 6-7 1-4 4-2 6-8 1-2 X
7:30 5-3 8-9 1-3 7-9 4-5 X
8:30 X X X X X X




